
 2018 Pony Club WA State Tetrathlon Championships Team Results

Team Class Team Club Riders Team Score Place

Peel Metro Andrew Rowe

Dryandra Bill Wiese

Dryandra Emma Weise

Peel Metropolitan

Serpentine

Serpentine

Hayley Hardwick 

Daniel  Suvaljko 

Caitlyn McKay

Serpentine Emma Cumming

Serpentine Takara Smyth

York Holly Mather

Peel Metropolitan Nicholas Hardwick

Orange Grove Alison McLay

Orange Grove Krystal Pinto

Team Class Team Club Riders Team Score Place

Swan Valley KATIE NICHOLLS

Swan Valley SIOBHAN NICHOLLS

Dardanup Brooke Bishop

Kojonup Mimi Kitto

Gidgegannup Jamie Vance

Gidgegannup Kalam Thomson

Baldivis Kayley Brahim

Avon Valley Vanessa Davis 

Horsemans Isabelle Siegwart

Horsemans Jazmin Anderson

Wallangara Shannon BRAY

Team Class Team Club Riders Team Score Place

Esperance Annika Stone

Capel Giaan Evans

Esperance Imogen Stone

Wallangara Thomas FELL‐SMITH

Gidge Chloe Roth

Gidge Eloise Trolove

Pinjarra Selina Vogel

Pinjarra Keely Bowling

Moonyoonooka Abby Green

Eastern Hills Freyja Carlberg

Moonyoonooka Indi Smith

Dryandra Josephine Skerritt

Swan Valley ARCHIE GOY

Dardanup Kaitlyn Brown

South Midland Sian Smith

Dardanup Bailee Stalteri

Serpentine Anneke Williamson

Serpentine Kim Williamson

Serpentine Taylah Edmondstone

105cm/90cm 

(1A and 2A)

1

2

3

4

Team 4

Team 1

Team 2

11372

10831

10607

9600

Team 3

1

2

3

80cm (3A)

Team 2

Team 1

Team 3

12680

11071

7131

11557

11454

11358

11366

8580

1

2

4

3

5Team 1

Team 2

Team 3

Team 4

Team 5

80cm (3B)



 2018 Pony Club WA State Tetrathlon Championships Team Results

Team Class Team Club Riders Team Score Place

Riverside Aleisha Strugnell

Herdsman Monika Magalengo

Herdsman Nadine Gabriels

Dardanup Kyle Symington

Serpentine Sally Pottinger

Baldivis Sarah Carter

Serpentine Sarah Park

Team Class Team Club Riders Team Score Place

Wallangara Charlie BLACK

Wallangara Ella WISEMAN

Wallangara Erin GREENWOOD

Wallangara Gabby WELLS

Gidge Bailey Renzullo

Dryandra Danee Bairstow

Dryandra Holly Dowling

Baldivis Makayla Dixon

Baldivis Nicole Dragovich

Baldivis Rachel Davey

Baldivis Ruby Weightman

Orange Grove Caitlin Shaw

Eastern Hills Kiara Simons

Eastern Hills Ryan Frantom

Team Class Team Club Riders Team Score Place

Wallangara Malory CLARSON

Wallangara Keely GEE

Wallangara Nicola O'BRIEN

Swan Valley BENITA MECURI

Swan Valley MAKAYLA GUELFI

Swan Valley JACQUI ELEZOVICH

Horsemans Angela Tomeo

Horsemans Lucy Rust

Horsemans Nicholas Siegwart

Horsemans Taya van Rensburg

South Midland Lily Bragge

South Midland Ella Noden

South Midland Leah Fewster

King River Olivia Miller

Pinjarra Samantha Mullane

King River Isabel Giblett

Wooroloo ELEANOR HUDSON

Serpentine Charissa Watts

Serpentine Joseph Suvaljko

Serpentine Scarlett Thomas

Serpentine Sophie Appleby

Murray Ella Perkins

Murray Kate Haggerty

Murray Madison Forbes
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 2018 Pony Club WA State Tetrathlon Championships Team Results

Team Class Team Club Riders Team Score Place

Swan Valley HANNAH BASSOLA

Swan Valley DEVON BAVIN

Swan Valley JORJA BROWN

Swan Valley CATHERINE AYRE

Mt Bakewell Mackenzie Thomas

Gosnells Zoe Fenner

Gosnells Holly Brimblecombe

South Midland Lila Noden

South Midland Jayden Smith

South Midland Sophie Bragge

Mingenew Emily Duane

Murray Milly Mathews

Murray Keira Olsen

West Plant Savannah Beveridge

Orange Grove Teagan Christie

Mortlock Emily Carpenter

King River Felicity Ericsson

Wooroloo ROHAN SMITH

Dryandra Max Skerritt

Gidge Lucy LeCoultre

Gidge Sophie Horton

Gidge Courtney Trolove

Wallangara Ben FELL‐SMITH

Wallangara Alyssa HATTINGH

Wallangara Campbell BLACK

Serpentine Aaron Suvaljko

Serpentine Darcey Donald

Serpentine Rebecca Suvaljko
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Number Club Competitor's namGender OTT  Jumping hPony club / Open Class Composite Run score Swim score Ride score Shoot score Total score Placing by class

2 Peel Andrew Rowe M No 105 Pony club 1A Team 3 1193 1104 1254 721 4272 1
4 Peel Hayley Hardwick F Yes 105 Pony club 1A Team 4 719 1148 1289 633 3789 2
3 Serpentine Emma Cumming F No 105 Pony club 1A Team 1 983 984 1346 459 3772 3
1 Peel Nicholas HardwicM No 105 Pony club 1A Team 2 965 1208 150 634 2957 4

5 Open Michelle EricssonF N 90 Open 2* 956 876 1365 688 3885 1

9 York Hollie Mather  F No 90 Pony club 2A Team 1 890 1172 1216 525 3803 1
11 Dryandra Bill Wiese M Yes 90 Pony club 2A Team 3 1130 1104 1018 457 3709 2
14 Serpentine Caitlyn McKay F No 90 Pony club 2A Team 4 896 944 1257 558 3655 3
12 Dryandra Emma Wiese F No 90 Pony club 2A Team 3 1019 860 1243 269 3391 4
6 Serpentine Daniel Suvaljko M No 90 Pony club 2A Team 4 869 992 1216 310 3387 5
10 Orange Grove Krystal Pinto F Yes 90 Pony club 2A Team 2 737 916 1139 582 3374 6
8 Orange Grove Alison Mclay F Yes 90 Pony club 2A Team 2 0 1256 1365 648 3269 7
7 Serpentine Takara Smyth F Yes 90 Pony club 2A Team 1 1058 1064 517 393 3032 8

15 Open Yvonne Ardley  F Yes 80 Open 3* 734 896 1274 350 3254 1

21 Swan Valley SIOBHAN NICHOLF Yes 80 Pony club 3A 80 ‐ Team 2 1184 1124 1325 711 4344 1
17 Gidge Kalam Thomson M Yes 80 Pony club 3A 80 ‐ Team 1 1202 1220 1213 625 4260 2
22 Dardanup Brooke Bishop F Yes 80 Pony Club 3A 80 ‐ Team 2 1109 1056 1264 788 4217 3
26 Pinjarra Samantha Mullanf yes 60 pony club 3A 60 ‐ Team 7 542 896 1398 536 3372 3
20 Swan Valley KATIE NICHOLLS F Yes 80 Pony club 3A 80 ‐ Team 2 1121 1064 1160 774 4119 4
27 Wallangara Shannon BRAY F No 80 Pony club 3A 80 ‐ Team 3 1019 820 1267 582 3688 5
19 Avon Vanessa Davis  F No 80 Pony club 3A 80 ‐ Team 1 743 764 1304 706 3517 6
24 Horsemans Isabelle SiegwartF yes 80 pony club 3A 80 ‐ Team 3 923 920 1192 408 3443 7
18 Baldivis Kayley Brahim F No 80 Pony club 3A 80 ‐ Team 1 542 868 1113 771 3294 8
16 Gidge Jamie Vance F Yes 80 Pony club 3A 80 ‐ Team 1 710 1092 1253 162 3217 9
23 Kojonup Mimi Kitto F Yes 80 Pony club 3A 80 ‐ Team 2 1088 1216 390 314 3008 10
25 Horsemans Jazmin AndersonF No 80 Pony club 3A 80 ‐ Team 3 482 704 360 431 1977 11

80cm 16‐24yrs

2018 Pony Club WA State Tetrathlon Championships Individual Results

105cm 14‐24yrs

Open 90cm

90cm 12‐24yrs

Open 80cm



Number Club Competitor's namGender OTT  Jumping hPony club / Open Class Composite Run score Swim score Ride score Shoot score Total score Placing by class

32 Eastern Hills Freyja Carlberg F Yes 80 Pony club 3B 80 ‐ Team 2 1343 1144 1237 411 4135 1
45 Pinjarra Selina Vogel f no 80 pony club 3B 80 ‐ Team 5 899 1088 1370 640 3997 2
40 Esperance Imogen Stone F Yes 80 PC 3B 80 ‐ Team 4 1037 1052 1252 654 3995 3
35 Swan Valley ARCHIE GOY M No 80 Pony club 3B 80 ‐ Team 3 1091 996 1282 581 3950 4
36 Dardanup Kaitlyn Brown F No 80 Pony Club 3B 80 ‐ Team 3 1112 928 1290 540 3870 5
39 Capel Giaan Evans F No 80 Pony club  3B 80 ‐ Team 4 1223 844 1368 380 3815 6
44 Gidge Eloise Trolove F Yes 80 Pony club 3B 80 ‐ Team 5 695 1100 1356 611 3762 7
41 Wallangara Thomas FELL‐SMM No 80 Pony club 3B 80 ‐ Team 4 1217 1128 784 618 3747 8
34 Dryandra Josephine SkerritF Yes 80 Pony club 3B 80 ‐ Team 2 923 1136 1184 463 3706 9
43 Gidge Chloe Roth F Yes 80 Pony club 3B 80 ‐ Team 5 953 900 1301 541 3695 10
42 Dardanup Bailee Stalteri F NO 80 Pony Club 3B 80 ‐ Team 5 869 760 1353 556 3538 11
33 Moonyoonooka Indi Smith F No 80 Pony Club 3B 80 ‐ Team 2 848 1224 1326 127 3525 12
31 Moonyoonooka Abby Green F No 80 Pony Club 3B 80 ‐ Team 2 1010 1024 1254 237 3525 13
37 South Midland Sian Smith F No 80 Pony club 3B 80 ‐ Team 3 833 836 1342 328 3339 14
28 Serpentine Anneke Williams F No 80 Pony club 3B 80 ‐ Team 1 869 720 1264 207 3060 15
29 Serpentine Kim Williamson F No 80 Pony club 3B 80 ‐ Team 1 902 944 663 406 2915 16
38 Esperance Annika Stone F No 80 Pony club 3B 80 ‐ Team 4 908 996 311 489 2704 18
30 Serpentine Taylah EdmondstF No 80 Pony club 3B 80 ‐ Team 1 704 824 1055 22 2605 19

48 Herdsman Nadine Gabriels F Yes 70 Pony club 4A 70 ‐ Team 1 959 1228 1340 583 4110 1
46 Riverside Aleisha Strugnell F No 70 Pony club 4A 70 ‐ Team 1 965 856 1356 534 3711 2
47 Herdsman Monika Magalen F Yes 70 Pony club 4A 70 ‐ Team 1 962 872 1208 595 3637 3
49 Dardanup Kyle Symington M Yes 70 Pony Club 4A 70 ‐ Team 2 1094 596 1271 540 3501 4
52 Serpentine Sarah Park F No 70 Pony club 4A 70 ‐ Team 2 899 900 1078 507 3384 5
50 Serpentine Sally Pottinger F No 70 Pony club 4A 70 ‐ Team 2 770 740 1346 320 3176 6
51 Baldivis Sarah Carter F No 70 Pony club 4A 70 ‐ Team 2 560 804 1298 474 3136 7

65 Eastern Hills Kiara Simons F No 70 Pony club 4B 70 ‐ Team 4 1289 1340 1354 328 4311 1
53 Wallangara Charlie BLACK M Yes 70 Pony club 4B 70 ‐ Team 1 1268 1140 1305 513 4226 2
56 Wallangara Gabby WELLS F Yes 70 Pony club 4B 70 ‐ Team 1 1022 960 1362 524 3868 3
59 Baldivis Rachel Davey F No 70 Pony club 4B 70 ‐ Team 2 1127 932 1400 382 3841 4
61 Gidge Bailey Renzullo F No 70 Pony club 4B 70 ‐ Team 3 980 916 1323 611 3830 5
63 Dryandra Holly Dowling F No 70 Pony club 4B 70 ‐ Team 3 968 1148 1231 476 3823 6
57 Baldivis Makayla Dixon F No 70 Pony club 4B 70 ‐ Team 2 983 1032 1369 426 3810 7
54 Wallangara Ella WISEMAN F No 70 Pony club 4B 70 ‐ Team 1 806 1032 1359 478 3675 8
66 Eastern Hills Ryan Frantom M No 70 Pony club 4B 70 ‐ Team 4 1235 964 1185 243 3627 9
62 Dryandra Danee Bairstow F No 70 Pony club 4B 70 ‐ Team 3 752 900 1280 468 3400 10
55 Wallangara Erin GREENWOOF No 70 Pony club 4B 70 ‐ Team 1 758 960 1259 395 3372 11
58 Baldivis Nicole DragovichF Yes 70 Pony club 4B 70 ‐ Team 2 1061 1024 1000 239 3324 12
60 Baldivis Ruby WeightmanF No 70 Pony club 4B 70 ‐ Team 2 923 904 1349 132 3308 13
64 Orange Grove Caitlin Shaw F No 70 Pony club 4B 70 ‐ Team 4 545 720 20 315 1600 14

80cm 10‐15yrs

70cm 16‐24yrs

70cm 10‐15yrs



Number Club Competitor's namGender OTT  Jumping hPony club / Open Class Composite Run score Swim score Ride score Shoot score Total score Placing by class

67 Open Blake Weller M No 60 Open 5* 1064 1044 1338 560 4006 1
68 Open Joanna Morley F No 60 Open 5* 701 944 1300 537 3482 2

80 Swan Valley BENITA MECURI F Yes 60 Pony club 5A 60 ‐ Team 4 917 1104 1253 614 3888 1
89 King River Olivia Miller F N 60 PC 5A 60 ‐ Team 7 1061 828 1370 413 3672 2
69 Horsemans Angela Tomeo F No 60 Pony club 5A 60 ‐ Team 1 41 600 1337 517 2495 4

87 Wallangara Keely GEE F No 60 Pony club 5B 60 ‐ Team 6 1037 924 1390 796 4147 1
71 Horsemans Nicholas SiegwarM No 60 Pony club 5B 60 ‐ Team 1 968 924 1394 494 3780 2
88 Wallangara Nicola O'BRIEN F No 60 Pony club 5B 60 ‐ Team 6 974 928 1366 470 3738 3
77 Murray Kate Haggerty F No 60 Pony club 5B 60 ‐ Team 3 773 1112 1396 443 3724 4
72 Horsemans Taya van Rensbu F Yes 60 Pony club 5B 60 ‐ Team 1 749 996 1344 582 3671 5
83 Serpentine Joseph Suvaljko M No 60 Pony club 5B 60 ‐ Team 5 938 832 1367 525 3662 6
74 South Midland Ella Noden F No 60 Pony club 5B 60 ‐ Team 2 893 852 1364 455 3564 7
79 Swan Valley MAKAYLA GUELFF No 60 Pony club 5B 60 ‐ Team 4 659 1000 1289 605 3553 8
86 Wallangara Malory CLARSONF No 60 Pony club 5B 60 ‐ Team 6 818 948 1191 562 3519 9
75 South Midland Leah Fewster F No 60 Pony club 5B 60 ‐ Team 2 812 768 1400 515 3495 10
85 Serpentine Sophie Appleby F No 60 Pony club 5B 60 ‐ Team 5 752 972 1230 312 3266 11
73 South Midland Lily Bragge F No 60 Pony club 5B 60 ‐ Team 2 512 832 1332 586 3262 12
81 Swan Valley JACQUI ELEZOVICF NO 60 PONY CLUB 5B 60 ‐ Team 4 494 732 1292 698 3216 13
91 Wooroloo ELEANOR HUDSOF No 60 Pony club 5B 60 ‐ Team 7 719 796 1366 325 3206 14
82 Serpentine Charissa Watts F Yes 60 Pony club 5B 60 ‐ Team 5 785 788 1355 219 3147 15
84 Serpentine Scarlett Thomas F No 60 Pony club 5B 60 ‐ Team 5 932 908 784 419 3043 16
70 Horsemans Lucy Rust F Yes 60 Pony club 5B 60 ‐ Team 1 326 1120 1276 234 2956 17
90 King River Isabel Giblett F No 60 PC 5B 60 ‐ Team 7 923 984 690 212 2809 18
78 Murray Madison Forbes F yes 60 Pony club 5B 60 ‐ Team 3 287 720 1375 310 2692 19
76 Murray Ella Perkins F No 60 Pony club 5B 60 ‐ Team 3 215 532 1324 531 2602 20

Open 60cm

60cm 16‐24yrs

60cm 13‐15yrs



Number Club Competitor's namGender OTT  Jumping hPony club / Open Class Composite Run score Swim score Ride score Shoot score Total score Placing by class

118 Wooroloo ROHAN SMITH M No 60 Pony club 5C 60 ‐ Team 8 1164 1168 1340 673 4345 1
119 South Midland Sophie Bragge F No 60 Pony club 5C 60 ‐ Team 6 1160 1128 1400 844 4532 1
99 Wallangara Ben FELL‐SMITH M No 60 Pony club 5C 60 ‐ Team 5 1228 1116 1336 641 4321 2
97 Swan Valley HANNAH BASSOLF No 60 Pony club 5C 60 ‐ Team 4 1108 1144 1400 765 4417 2
105 Wallangara Alyssa HATTINGHF No 60 Pony club 5C 60 ‐ Team 5 1156 972 1400 836 4364 3
92 Dryandra Max Skerritt M No 60 Pony club 5C 60 ‐ Team 1 968 1032 1372 703 4075 3
108 Gosnells Holly BrimblecomF No 60 Pony club 5C 60 ‐ Team 2 1168 1024 1381 705 4278 4
111 South Midland Jayden Smith M No 60 Pony club 5C 60 ‐ Team 6 1116 868 1341 738 4063 4
103 Serpentine Aaron Suvaljko M No 60 Pony club 5C 60 ‐ Team 3 916 828 1380 657 3781 5
104 Swan Valley DEVON BAVIN F No 60 Pony club 5C 60 ‐ Team 4 1032 1072 1400 755 4259 5
114 Wallangara Campbell BLACK M No 60 Pony club 5C 60 ‐ Team 5 1076 936 50 705 2767 6
95 Mingenew Emily Duane F no 60 Pony club 5C 60 ‐ Team 7 980 1104 1367 767 4218 6
93 Mt Bakewell Mackenzie ThomF No 60 Pony club 5C 60 ‐ Team 2 1088 1084 1230 803 4205 7
115 Murray Keira Olsen F No 60 Pony club 5C 60 ‐ Team 7 1100 1016 1330 700 4146 8
121 West Plant Savannah BeveridF No 60 Pony clyb 5C 60 ‐ Team 7 1060 932 1382 687 4061 9
101 Murray Milly Mathews F Yes 60 Pony club 5C 60 ‐ Team 7 1048 1076 1301 599 4024 10
102 Gosnells Zoe Fenner F No 60 Pony club 5C 60 ‐ Team 2 1016 1032 1355 614 4017 11
112 Mortlock Emily Carpenter F No 60 Pony club 5C 60 ‐ Team 8 940 984 1394 667 3985 12
116 King River Felicity Ericsson F N 60 PC 5C 60 ‐ Team 8 908 944 1335 789 3976 13
117 Swan Valley CATHERINE AYREF No 60 Pony club 5C 60 ‐ Team 4 964 1008 1376 607 3955 14
94 South Midland Lila Noden F No 60 Pony club 5C 60 ‐ Team 6 964 948 1344 641 3897 15
96 Orange Grove Teagan Christie F No 60 Pony club 5C 60 ‐ Team 8 912 1060 1237 681 3890 16
120 Gidge Courtney TroloveF No 60 Pony club 5C 60 ‐ Team 1 856 1036 1379 605 3876 17
100 Pinjarra Keely Bowling f no 80 pony club 5C 80 ‐ Team 5 686 676 1246 252 2860 17
107 Gidge Sophie Horton F No 60 Pony club 5C 60 ‐ Team 1 1044 1124 1000 674 3842 18
106 Gidge Lucy LeCoultre F No 60 Pony club 5C 60 ‐ Team 1 880 1140 1290 508 3818 19
113 Serpentine Rebecca SuvaljkoF No 60 Pony club 5C 60 ‐ Team 3 1076 952 1396 341 3765 20
109 Serpentine Darcey Donald F No 60 Pony club 5C 60 ‐ Team 3 1020 932 1376 268 3596 21
110 Swan Valley JORJA BROWN F No 60 Pony club 5C 60 ‐ Team 4 1108 1088 272 495 2963 22

60cm 10‐12yrs



Number Club Competitor's namGender OTT  Jumping hPony club / Open Class Composite Run score Swim score Ride score Shoot score Total score Placing by class

127 Serpentine Ava Tinsley F No 45 Pony club 6X 1124 984 1395 779 4282 1
131 Swan Valley Jamie Elezovich M No 45 Pony club 6X 1108 1088 1398 792 4386 1
132 Swan Valley LAUREN BASSOLAF 45 Pony club 6X 992 980 1400 733 4105 2
138 Wooroloo LEWIS HUDSON M No 45 Pony club 6X 1168 960 1400 386 3914 2
125 Horsemans Ava temple F No 45 Pony club 6X 1032 928 1317 597 3874 3
137 Wooroloo CADE SMITH M No 45 Pony club 6X 948 928 800 590 3266 3
122 Dardanup Ava DeBrito F No 45 Pony Club 6X 848 888 1382 539 3657 4
128 Serpentine Clayton Gearing M No 45 Pony club 6X 768 752 250 122 1892 4
126 Orange Grove Sune Snyman F No 45 Pony club 6X 896 992 1341 406 3635 5
124 Dryandra Lottie Dowling F No 45 Pony club 6X 892 1012 1298 419 3621 6
123 Dardanup Lily Smith F No 45 Pony Club 6X 652 1024 1279 647 3602 7
135 Wallangara Sienna TINGWEL F No 45 Pony club 6X 844 964 1376 402 3586 8
130 Serpentine Indie Smyth F No 45 Pony club 6X 868 820 1384 491 3563 9
136 Wellington Krystina BerceneF No 45 Pony club 6X 896 960 1143 292 3291 10
134 Wallangara Caitlin WORTH F No 45 Pony club 6X 696 748 1267 330 3041 11
138 Log Fence Summer Sherlck F 45 Pony club 6X 1008 924 450 537 2919 12
129 Serpentine Emma Gearing F No 45 Pony club 6X 556 896 1243 129 2824 13
98 Dardanup Amy Lockhart  F No 45 Pony Club 6X 884 964 0 765 2613 14
133 Swan Valley Malikah Rudge F No 45 Pony club 6X 832 820 0 740 2392 15

45cm 8‐12yrs



Number Club Competitor's name Gender Jumping hePony club /Run score Swim scoreTotal run and swim

7 Serpentine Takara Smyth F 90 Pony club 1058 1064 2122 1

9 York Hollie Mather  F 90 Pony club 890 1172 2062

3 Serpentine Emma Cumming F 105 Pony club 983 984 1967

12 Dryandra Emma Wiese F 90 Pony club 1019 860 1879

4 Peel Hayley Hardwick F 105 Pony club 719 1148 1867

14 Serpentine Caitlyn McKay F 90 Pony club 896 944 1840

10 Orange Grove Krystal Pinto F 90 Pony club 737 916 1653

8 Orange Grove Alison Mclay F 90 Pony club 0 1256 1256

2018 Pony Club WA State Tetrathlon Championships Lucy Oorschot Trophy



Number Club Competitor's name Gender OTT (Yes/No) Jumping height Pony club / Open Class Riding score

8 Orange Grove Alison Mclay F Yes 90 Pony club 2A 1365

4 Peel Hayley Hardwick F Yes 105 Pony club 1A 1289

10 Orange Grove Krystal Pinto F Yes 90 Pony club 2A 1139

11 Dryandra Bill Wiese M Yes 90 Pony club 2A 1018

7 Serpentine Takara Smyth F Yes 90 Pony club 2A 517

Number Club Competitor's name Gender OTT (Yes/No) Jumping height Pony club / Open Class Riding score

21 Swan Valley SIOBHAN NICHOLLS F Yes 80 Pony club 3A 1325

15 Open Yvonne Ardley  F Yes 80 Open 3* 1274

22 Dardanup Brooke Bishop F Yes 80 Pony Club 3A 1264

16 Gidge Jamie Vance F Yes 80 Pony club 3A 1253

17 Gidge Kalam Thomson M Yes 80 Pony club 3A 1213

24 Horsemans Isabelle Siegwart F yes 80 pony club 3A 1192

20 Swan Valley KATIE NICHOLLS F Yes 80 Pony club 3A 1160

23 Kojonup Mimi Kitto F Yes 80 Pony club 3A 390

Number Club Competitor's name Gender OTT (Yes/No) Jumping height Pony club / Open Class Riding score

44 Gidge Eloise Trolove F Yes 80 Pony club 3B 1356

43 Gidge Chloe Roth F Yes 80 Pony club 3B 1301

40 Esperance Imogen Stone F Yes 80 PC 3B 1252

32 Eastern Hills Freyja Carlberg F Yes 80 Pony club 3B 1237

34 Dryandra Josephine Skerritt F Yes 80 Pony club 3B 1184

Number Club Competitor's name Gender OTT (Yes/No) Jumping height Pony club / Open Class Riding score

48 Herdsman Nadine Gabriels F Yes 70 Pony club 4A 1340

49 Dardanup Kyle Symington M Yes 70 Pony Club 4A 1271

47 Herdsman Monika Magalengo F Yes 70 Pony club 4A 1208

Number Club Competitor's name Gender OTT (Yes/No) Jumping height Pony club / Open Class Riding score

56 Wallangara Gabby WELLS F Yes 70 Pony club 4B 1362

53 Wallangara Charlie BLACK M Yes 70 Pony club 4B 1305

58 Baldivis Nicole Dragovich F Yes 70 Pony club 4B 1000

Number Club Competitor's name Gender OTT (Yes/No) Jumping height Pony club / Open Class Riding score

26 Pinjarra Samantha Mullane f yes 60 pony club 5A 1398

78 Murray Madison Forbes F yes 60 Pony club 5B 1375

82 Serpentine Charissa Watts F Yes 60 Pony club 5B 1355

72 Horsemans Taya van Rensburg F Yes 60 Pony club 5B 1344

70 Horsemans Lucy Rust F Yes 60 Pony club 5B 1276

80 Swan Valley BENITA MECURI F Yes 60 Pony club 5A 1253

Number Club Competitor's name Gender OTT (Yes/No) Jumping height Pony club / Open Class Riding score

101 Murray Milly Mathews F Yes 60 Pony club 5C 1301

2018 Pony Club WA State Tetrathlon Championships Off The Track
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